
August 2022 

 
Wed, Aug 3, 4-6 pm: Buffalo Infringement Festival – Rush Hour Jazz with Mann Town.  
 
Sat, Aug 6, 12 noon-4:45 pm: Buffalo Infringement Festival – National Play Outside 
Day Celebration. Various performances by singer/songwriters, emerging artists, and 
a belly dance workshop! 
 

Fri, August 12, 9:15-10:15 am: CreativeMornings/Buffalo. Everyone is creative.  
Everyone is welcome. For details, visit https://creativemornings.com/cities/buf. 
 
Sat, August 13, 10 am-11 am: Sensory Stay n’ Play. Activities and take home kits for 
ages 3-5 with caregiver.  
 
Thu, Aug 18, 11 am-1 pm: Wellness on the Ramp. Information and activities to  
improve your life! 
 
Sat. Aug. 20, 10 am-4 pm: Music for Kids by “The Floor is Lava.” 
 
Sat. Aug. 20, 10 am-4 pm: It Takes A Village Community Day. Music, testimonials, 
food, activities for all.  
 
Sat, Aug. 25, 5-6:30 pm: Sportsmen’s Americana Music Foundation Music @ the  
Library featuring Yellow Jack. Original songs based on WNY and Erie Canal history, 
plus traditional fiddle tunes, folk, hillbilly, and generally weird and forgotten gems of 
the last 200 years.  
 
Wed, August 31, 5-6 pm: Buffalo Writes Workshop with Just Buffalo Literary Center. 
Drop-in writing session starts with writing prompts and tips, and you’ll have the  
opportunity to share your work. Just come ready to write!  

 

Visit in September for these events: 

Thu, Sept 15, 5-6:30 p.m.: Sportsmen’s Americana Music Foundation Music @ the Library, 
musical guests to be announced.  
 
Thu, Sept 29, 3-7 p.m.: LitCity Celebration. Honoring the late Buffalo poet Lucille  
Clifton with a new public art installation, plus poetry, music, writing opportunities,  
and hands on literary fun! 
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